+ 1-215-639-8699 • www.metaphase-tech.com
Specifications
1
The TX Series of Exolights provide superior performance for
the most demanding machine vision applications. Utilizes
bright and highly uniform  LEDs. State-of-the-art driver
technology delivers instant start-up and flicker-free operation
and can be used both in DC continuous operation or with 4x

TX Series
ISO
TABLE 1: PART NUMBER KEY
Contact your Metaphase Sales representative for custom versions (intensity, uniformity, wavelengths, sizes, etc).
Ordering Info
TXISO Part Numbers and Sizes
NOTE 1 - Connector options available may dependon length and/or model selected
Family Model Active
Length Color Polarizer Diffuser/Cover Connector*
TXISO  XX  XX  XXXXX  XX XXXX
____ _
1A (ULC compatible) W (White, 6000K) Blank if no polarizer
R (Red 630nm) P0*
Blank OR M12
1C-continuous
w/ pulse follow G (Green 530nm) P9*
B (Blue 470nm)
2A - IP-rated ULC RGB (Red Green Blue)
2C-IP-rated continuous
w/pulse follow
List number
of 25mm
segments.
Only available
in 75mm
increments,
ie 03,06,09,
12, etc.
*Polarizer
requires clear
cover
Blank for default D300*,
Enter CC13 if you select polarizer
CC13 is clear cover with diffuser
*Various other standard and custom
compatible
diffusers available - Contact Sales Rep
3m cable CAB-FM12FL-3M 3 METER EXTENSION CABLE, FEMALE M-12 A-CODE 5-PIN TO FLYING LEADS
*SEE NOTE 1
*P0 film perpendicular
to long heatsink
*P90 film parallel
to long heatsink
D300 is UV pass with diffuser.
Leave blank if using D300
XXX
*Also available in 5M, 10M, 15M cables
1B (cont w/ dimming)
2B (cont w/ dimming)
UV365 / UV395
IR850 /IR940
IR65 (SWIR 1650)
IR45 (SWIR 1450)
IR30 (SWIR 1300)
IR20 (SWIR 1200)
IR05 (SWIR 1050)
IR55 (SWIR 1550)
Bracket kit KIT-TXMB-02
Bracket kit KIT-TXMB-03
Bracket kit KIT-TXMB-04
QUANTITY 2 SLIDE SWIVEL MOUNTING BRACKET, WITH PRINTED ANGULAR SCALE, ASSEMBLED
QUANTITY 2 END CAP SWIVEL MOUNTING BRACKET, WITH PRINTED ANGULAR SCALE, ASSEMBLED
QUANTITY 2 JOINING PLATE BRACKET, ASSEMBLY
+ 1-215-639-8699 • www.metaphase-tech.com
Specifications
3
TX Series
ISOTXISO
General